10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

W*O*L*D

Souvenirs

Gone For Good

Vagabond Moonlight (Featuring The Re...

I Scare Myself
I Don't Want Love
Time (Unreleased Writer Demo)

The Last Hobo (Unreleased Writer Demo)

Just To Watch Maria Dance (Unreleased...

If I Needed You

Waltz Across Texas Tonight
Softly And Tenderly

You Don't Knock

Lazy

Meyerland

Like The First Time

This Changes Everything
All The Rage In Paris

We Really Shouldn't Be Doing This
You Win Again

Richest One

Little Piece Of History
Marigold

Battlelines

What You Used To Love
If The River Was Whiskey
Let's Rock

Highway

My Quiet Mind
Everywhere I Go

Never Come Home

Time
2:45
5:12
3:34
3:14
3:22
3:43
3:36
3:20
3:00
2:13
3:02
3:51
5:23
3:26
3:10
3:36
4:18
3:34
4:25
2:27
3:00
5:59
4:29
2:32
3:22
3:58
3:07
4:09
3:06
4:08
4:02

5:29

May 13 2017 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.6 hours, 935 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Story Of A Life [Disc 1]
Anthology

Chutes Too Narrow

Soulslide

Greatest Licks - I Feel Like Singin'

Greatest Licks - I Feel Like Singin'

Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...
Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...
Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...

Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...

The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]
The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]
The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]
Like The First Time

Like The First Time

Like The First Time

This Changes Everything

This Changes Everything

This Changes Everything

Some Girls [Disc 2]

Swim Away

World Of Strangers

You Knew

Aerie EP

Searching Through The Changes
Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues
Transatlanticana

In The Ground

In The Ground

In The Ground

Upland Stories
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Harry Chapin

John Prine

Shins

Jeff Plankenhorn

Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks

Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks

Guy Clark

Guy Clark

Guy Clark

Guy Clark

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo...
Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo...
Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo...
Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Jim Lauderdale

Jim Lauderdale

Jim Lauderdale

Rolling Stones

Toni Price

Zoe Muth

Mother Falcon

Ian Moore

B. Sterling

Charlie Poole & The North Carolina Ram...
Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone

Gibson Brothers

Gibson Brothers

Gibson Brothers

Robbie Fulks
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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Name

Take A Giant Step
Don't Do It

Doin' What You Do
Like Lovin' Used to Be
Love Song

Come Down In Time
Love At First Sight
Wind Of Change
Lose Again

Crying

Wobbles

Time
4:18
3:23
3:43
3:04
3:42
3:26
4:42
5:30
3141
3:25

3:31

Album

The Best Of Taj Mahal, Volume 1
Prick of the Litter

Prick of the Litter

Prick of the Litter

Tumbleweed Connection
Tumbleweed Connection

Hand In Hand

Hand In Hand

All My Life

The Big Picture

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Taj Mahal

Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Elton John

Elton John

Richie Furay

Richie Furay

Karla Bonoff

Kat Edmonson

Benmont Tench



