

## May 13 2017 Random Routes 43 songs, 2.6 hours, 935 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	W*O*L*D	5:12	Story Of A Life [Disc 1]	Harry Chapin
3	Souvenirs	3:34	Anthology	John Prine
4	Gone For Good	3:14	Chutes Too Narrow	Shins
5	Vagabond Moonlight (Featuring The Re	3:22	Soulslide	Jeff Plankenhorn
6	I Scare Myself	3:43	Greatest Licks - I Feel Like Singin'	Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks
7	I Don't Want Love	3:36	Greatest Licks - I Feel Like Singin'	Dan Hicks & The Hot Licks
8	Time (Unreleased Writer Demo)	3:20	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye	Guy Clark
9	The Last Hobo (Unreleased Writer Demo)	3:00	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye	Guy Clark
10	Just To Watch Maria Dance (Unreleased	2:13	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye	Guy Clark
11	If I Needed You	3:02	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye	Guy Clark
12	Waltz Across Texas Tonight	3:51	The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]	Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo
13	Softly And Tenderly	5:23	The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]	Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo
14	You Don't Knock	3:26	The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]	Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo
15	Lazy	3:10	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
16	Meyerland	3:36	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
17	Like The First Time	4:18	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
18	This Changes Everything	3:34	This Changes Everything	Jim Lauderdale
19	All The Rage In Paris	4:25	This Changes Everything	Jim Lauderdale
20	We Really Shouldn't Be Doing This	2:27	This Changes Everything	Jim Lauderdale
21	You Win Again	3:00	Some Girls [Disc 2]	Rolling Stones
22	Richest One	5:59	Swim Away	Toni Price
23	Little Piece Of History	4:29	World Of Strangers	Zoe Muth
24	Marigold	2:32	You Knew	Mother Falcon
25	Battlelines	3:22	Aerie EP	Ian Moore
26	What You Used To Love	3:58	Searching Through The Changes	B. Sterling
27	If The River Was Whiskey	3:07	Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues	Charlie Poole & The North Carolina Ram
28	Let's Rock	4:09	Transatlanticana	Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone
29	Highway	3:06	In The Ground	Gibson Brothers
30	My Quiet Mind	4:08	In The Ground	Gibson Brothers
31	Everywhere I Go	4:02	In The Ground	Gibson Brothers
32	Never Come Home	5:29	Upland Stories	Robbie Fulks

## May 13 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Take A Giant Step	4:18 The Best Of Taj Mahal, Volume 1	Taj Mahal
34 Don't Do It	3:23 Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
35 Doin' What You Do	3:43 Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
36 Like Lovin' Used to Be	3:04 Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
37 Love Song	3:42 Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
38 Come Down In Time	3:26 Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
39 Love At First Sight	4:42 Hand In Hand	Richie Furay
40 Wind Of Change	5:30 Hand In Hand	Richie Furay
41 Lose Again	3:41 All My Life	Karla Bonoff
42 Crying	3:25 The Big Picture	Kat Edmonson
43 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench